ID
9551442
9578941
9647504
9647511
9647547
9754207
9777147
9777370
9803427
9806170
9807771
9817118
9820749
9821559
9822248
9825327
9826096
9826255
9829258
9829678
9839287
9841958
9842009
9863522
9865313
9890967
9890972
9890974
9950614

10053965

10116067

10116072

10116073

Nome Cognome
DANIELE FANTACCI
JACOPO MOSCARDINI
LUCA BARTOLONI
CRISTIANO NARDI
ALESSANDRO BENOCCI
CRISTIANO MAZZONI
DINO PISCITELLI
FABIO NICCOLAI
MARCO GARZI

LUCA SADOTTI
ALESSIO LAZZERI
SERGIO SACCOCCINI
RICCARDO LORENZONI
DANIELE FERRICELLI
STEFANO CECCHINI
FABRIZIO GAVA
GIANNI PAGLI
ENRICO LEPORE
VALERIO GIANSANTI
SIMONE TRONCONI
NICOLA PARENTI
SIMONE MASSONI
EDOARDO DEL CHIARO
ANDREA ERCOLANI
FLAVIANO MOGAVERO
Luca Coppini
Alessandro Nannini
Davide Mattacchioni
MARCO VALLOREIA
Giulio Maffucci
Andrea Gelli

Justin Edmund weeks
Filippo Borgarelli

Sesso Data dinascita Luogo di nascita

EEMEAEIEIE4EAEAEIEAEIEAEIEIEAEIEIE 4 A I A A A A

09/10/1972
24/05/1985
01/01/1962
05/10/1974
14/11/1976
10/03/1966
10/02/1975
30/07/1960
27/03/1974
25/10/1965
23/10/1975
30/06/1965
13/06/1977
28/01/1977
28/03/1967
25/12/1965
28/11/1962
25/05/1964
30/04/1979
04/02/1975
19/01/1996
11/08/1999
07/05/1997
30/07/2000
25/01/1975
22/11/1960
24/11/2004
22/07/1987
30/10/1969
31/01/1998
23/01/1973
11/12/1991
04/04/1995

Firenze
BARGA
firenze
siena
siena

Prato
Pistoia
Firenze
Arezzo

PERUGIA
Firenze
Perugia
Perugia

Firenze

perugia

Campiglia marittima
Lucca

Lucca

Citta di Castello
Sinalunga

VINCI (FI)
Sansepolcro

USA

Nazionalita Stato diresidenza Cellulare

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FlJ
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA

4393389436235
+393498406473
4393389382052
+393356740659
4393392016603
+393389709868
4393343156606
+393356481030
+393478773846
+393208104777
+393388618668
+393476907749
4393495858386
+393294357541
+393473493426
+393478425833
4393332419622
+393287288378
+393478565370
+393293621759
4393316260799
+393396352396
4393392241530
+393459814250
+393471826453
+393355882521
4393270506954
+393924626969
+393384539476
+393388537556
+393349909285
+39123456789

+393470416225

E-mail
fantaccidaniele@virgilio.it
jac.mos@alice.it
|barta@libero.it
almeno2@hotmail.com
benocci.alessandro@inwind.it
cristiano.66@alice.it
edilpiscitelli@libero.it
fniccolai@icloud.com
garzi.marco@gmail.com
lucasadotti@yahoo.it
alessiolazzeri75@gmail.com
sergiosaccocci@virgilio.it
riccardolorenzoni77 @gmail.com
daniele.ferricelli@gmail.com
cecchini.stefano@yahoo.it
fabrizio.gava0l@gmail.com
giannipagli@gmail.com
vertigomtb@tiscali.it
vgiansa@hotmail.it
simobike@tiscali.it
nicolaparenti96@gmail.com
masso.s99@gmail.com
team@bikeacademyshop.com
andrea_ercolani@virgilio.it
flaviano.mogavero@gmail.com
coppiniluca@tiscali.it
alenannio4@gmail.com
mattacchionidavide@hotmail.com
marcoval69@libero.it
giuliomaffuccil998@gmail.com
sarasperanzini@hotmail.com
XX@zz.it
filippo.borgarelli@gmail.com

Tessera
239021632
A113476
A075856
A105380
A082210
A214248
230733832
230680180
230836995
230767348
230643181
10207411
A282256
10207410
A231573
10218924
230656174
230236756
9308612
385435Q
937962R
A093250
A221163
A283575
702280P
A268405
716678N
A206224
A248844
A172998
8132226

A296014

Ente
uisp
FCl
FCl
FCl

ACSI CICLISMO

FCl

Codice societa Societa

L023973
08N3213
08L2910
08L2910
08L2910
0822799
L110759
1128
1111349
L090946
L023973
118296
0823328
118296
10Z1005
119281
0363
L109175
10B0551
08W1908
0823328
0873328
0823328
10wW0032
08A0344
08A0344
08A0344
08A0344
08v3299
10W0032
08FC107

08P2965

UNIONE CICLISTICA MARCIALLA A.S.D.
CM2 ASD

VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM
VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM
VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM
A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI

C.A. MONTEMURLO A.S.D.

10 BICI ASD

A.S.D. DYNAMO CYCLING TEAM
DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D
Unione Ciclistica Marcialla A.S.D
a.s.dilettantistica ciclopeperoncini
BIKE ACADEMY RACING TEAM

A.S.D. Ciclopeperoncini

BLU VELO

EMP CYCLING TEAM

CICLI CONTIG.S.

asd zero zero team

U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D.

CICLISTICA MARINA DI CECINA

BIKE ACADEMY RACING TEAM

BIKE ACADEMY RACING TEAM

BIKE ACADEMY RACING TEAM
A.C.CG.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE

GS BORGONUOVO

GS BORGONUOVO

GS BORGONUOVO

GS BORGONUOVO

PARKPRE IKI SPORT

A.C.CG.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE

ASD POLISPORTIVA NOB CLUB

A.S.D. MTB MONTECATINI

Scadenza certificato
20/03/2024
26/04/2024
28/12/2023
24/01/2024
29/12/2023
20/09/2023
15/01/2024
12/06/2023
07/03/2024
19/04/2023
05/03/2024
17/04/2024
10/04/2024
08/02/2024
19/06/2024
06/02/2024
16/06/2023
13/06/2023
08/03/2024
19/03/2024
23/03/2024
12/03/2024
10/03/2024
26/09/2023
14/09/2023
26/02/2024
28/11/2023
03/01/2024
09/02/2024
31/01/2024
29/01/2024

20/09/2023

stato

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DA VERIFICARE
OK

DA VERIFICARE
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DA VERIFICARE
DA VERIFICARE
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

oK

OK

oK

OK



